D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Jul 27, 2017
1
Product data sheet
Characteristics
XCSL764F3
INTERLOCK SWITCH 300VAC 10AS XCSL
Product availability : Stock - Normally stocked in distribution facility
Price* : 466.00 USD
Main
Device short name XCSL
Enclosure type Enclosure water resistant indoor/outdoor
Enclosure dustproof indoor/outdoor
Enclosure ice/sleet proof indoor/outdoor
Complementary
Line Rated Current 10 A
[Us] rated supply voltage 110 V AC
Actuator Key
Cable entry NPT conduit entry 0.5 in
Contact operation Slow-break, break before make
Contacts type and composition 1 NO staggered
2 NC
Depth 1.73 in
Electrical connection Screw clamp terminal
Enclosure material Metal
Height 7.64 in
Installation direction Left electromagnet connection
Right actuator supply
Key locking position Front
Locking options description With locking of actuator, unlocking by key operated lock
Number of poles 3
Permissible voltage <= 300 V AC
Pilot light LED orange
Environment
Ambient air temperature for operation -13...158 °F
IP degree of protection IP67
2
NEMA degree of protection NEMA 1/2/3/4/12
Ordering and shipping details
Category 22411 - LIMIT SWITCHES,IEC,XCKJ
Discount Schedule T
GTIN 00785901390695
Nbr. of units in pkg. 1
Package weight(Lbs) 2.1600000000000001
Returnability Y
Country of origin FR
Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Green Premium product
RoHS (date code: YYWW) Compliant  - since  1150  -  Schneider Electric declaration of conformity
 Schneider Electric declaration of conformity
REACh Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Product end of life instructions Need no specific recycling operations
Contractual warranty
Warranty period 18 months